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ETAP YACHTING - ETAP 32

Nom du bateau : METAPHOR

Location : Kernével (Lorient)

Period

Du 04/05/24 au 12/07/24
Du 13/07/24 au 16/08/24
Du 17/08/24 au 23/08/24
Du 24/08/24 au 06/10/24
Du 07/10/24 au 31/12/24
Deposit

Les formules

from weekly price
2 days
3 days
4 days
5 days

Mini-week
Monday 2pm to Friday 2pm

Prices
1609 €
1984 €
1609 €
1507 €
1256 €
2500 €

60%
70%
80%
90%
65%
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Resume

The Etap 32 is an all-terrain and family cruising sailboat. We have chosen the cruising version in order to offer you a safe and comfortable boat for your sailing, in particular with young
children on board.

It's a ideal size boat for holidays. It offer balances measurements and seduce you with its maneuverability. You will feel at home from the start !

The interior design is warm with lots of wood and well-thought-out ergonomics that combine tradition and modernity.

There’s a kitchen that's a pleasure to cook in, equipped with a sink with pressurised water, a fridge, a gas stove with oven. Oppposite, a chart table with instruments.
A saloon with storage space and two berths.

Two very cosy double cabins : one this the forepeak and one aft.

Finally, a bathroom with toilet, shower and washbasin completes the layout.
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Caracteristics Sail equipement Electronic
Building year : 2002 Main sail Loch
Type : Monohull Genoa Speedo
Lenght : 9,60m Lazy-bag Sonar
Width : 3,40m Lazy Jack Weather vane
Draught : 1.30 Anemometer
Lest type : Keeling boat GPS
Yacht category : A Plotter
Security : Middle shore Autopilot
Flag : Francais VHF
Bedding : 6 220V Circuit
Squarish beds : 2 12V Circuit
Double-bed cabin : 2 Shore plug
Bathroom : 1
Water Tank : 180 |
Fuel Tank : 90 |

Engine : 19¢cv , Sail Drive, VOLVO PENTA

On the deck Indoorcomforts Options
Tiller Fridge 175 €
Electric windlass Stove
Dinghy Oven
Dinghy engine Water group
Swimming lader Radio CD
Mooring line Automatic safety jacket

Outside shower
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